CLUB

Mooloolaba

Noosa

Outrigger Australia
Tweed Coast

Gold Coast
Brisbane

Bayside

Redcliffe

Northern Beaches
Outrigger Caloundra
BRD

Fraser Coast
Northcliffe
Panamuna

Port Hacking
Burleigh

Port Macquarie
Cronulla

Canoe Point
Coconuts

Surfers Paradise
Rockhampton
Scarborough
Pacifica

Polynesia Va'a Aloa
Port Stephens
Burrum

Coff's Coast
Northern Rivers

POINTS
188
149
94
91
79
69
64
49
48
47
46
46
42
34
34
31
29
28
22
21
21
18
18
14
13
13
12



